In-Room
Dinner Menu

Homemade pre-prepared Pasta’s and Pizza’s.

Ready to heat & eat in the comfort of your Apartment.

Pizza
Margherita

Tomato, Mozzarella and Oregano

Chicken & Mushroom
Chicken and Mushroom topped with Cheese

Siciliana

Pepperoni, Caramelised Onions, Feta and Tomato
Pasta oo portions

Beef Lasagne

Chicken & Butternut Lasagne
Beef Ravioli Meal

Gnocchi Pesto Meal

Loaded Mac & Cheese

Spaghetti Bolognese

Water

Still Water
Sparkling Water

R100
Ri20

Ri20

R95
R95
R95
R95
R95
R95

ilt R30
ilt R30

Please place your order prior to your arrival,
at reception or via WhatsApp 076 017 1269

Halaal friendly options available. Strictly Halaal meals can be ordered on request.



WIN L Cae In-Room

FORESHORE Dinner Menu

Homemade pre-prepared Pasta’s and Pizza’s .

Ready to heat & eat in the comfort of your Apartment.

Pasta (3009 portions)

Beef Lasagne Ros
Chicken & Butternut Lasagne Ro5
Beef Ravioli Meal Ro5s
Gnocchi Pesto Meal Ro5
Loaded Mac & Cheese Ro5
Spaghetti Bolognese Ro5
Chicken Presto and Mushroom R95
Water

Still Water ilt R30
Sparkling Water ilt R30

Please place your order prior to your arrival,
at reception or via WhatsApp 064 514 8831

Halaal friendly options available. Strictly Halaal meals can be ordered on request.



